
SUMMARY REPORT OF COUNTY SIT OVERAGE TAXES

COLLECTED BY PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY

FOR THE 2015 TAX YEAR

THE STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF FORT BEND

!. PATSY SCHUl TZ, TAX ARSERSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY. DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE
AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL SIT OVERAGE COLLECTED BY ME FOR THE 2015 TAX YEAR, SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:

FORT BEND COUNTY GENERAL FUND
FORT BEND ISO
KATYISD
CITY OF KATY
HARRIS FORT BEND MUD #4

CITY OF SUGAR LAND
BLUE RIDGE WEST MUD
WEST KEEGANS BAYOU
KINGSBRIDGE MUD
FORT BENDLID #2
CITY OF HOUSTON
BRAZOS ISO
FORT BEND MUD #116
FORT BEND MUD #167
FORT BEND ESD #2
FORT BEND MUD #2
LAMAR OPERATING FUND
FORT BEND ESD #4

CITY OF FULSHEAR
CITY OF RICHMOND
CITY OF ROSENBERG
CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE
FORT BEND MUD #25
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY # I
FORT BEND WClD #2
HCC - STAFFORD
STAFFORDMSD
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY
HCC - MISSOURI CITY
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #2
FORT BEND ESD #5
FORT BEND ESD #6
FORT BEND COUNTY DRAINAGE

CURRENT
42,012.90
29,565.17

9,156.74
2,902.17
4,266.56
5,253.52

0.01
30.91

231.00
0.27

77.91
44.99

8,799.20
10.33
51.72

0.05
63,946.42

91.78

98.87
89.05

16,600.83
1,177.99

26.47

384.65
2,959.81
1,652.95

19,944.89
19.59
3.67

152.21
42.02

1.02

1,897.36
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211,493.03 211,493.03

~~~~~~i.;~~~~~~~~Ft~~TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
SWORN TO SUBSCRIBED BEFO IS DAY OF ,A.D. 20 COUNTY CLERK, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS.
I, ROBERT E STURDlVANT. COUNTY A R OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED YEARLY REPORT OF TA>

cn-LECJlr~~ESSOR-COLLECTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE COMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STUBS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME COI

/4-& ~NTY AUDITOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS,


