SUMMARY REPORT OF COUNTY SIT OVERAGE TAXES

COLLECTED BY PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY

FOR THE 2015 TAX YEAR

THE STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF FORT BEND

I, PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL SIT OVERAGE COLLECTED BY ME FOR THE 2015 TAX YEAR, SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:

	CURRENT	
FORT BEND COUNTY GENERAL FUND	42,012.90	42,012.90
FORT BEND ISD	29,565.17	29,565.17
KATY ISD	9,156.74	9,156.74
CITY OF KATY	2,902.17	2,902.17
HARRIS FORT BEND MUD #4	4,266.56	4,266,56
CITY OF SUGAR LAND	5,253.52	5,253.52
BLUE RIDGE WEST MUD	0.01	0.01
WEST KEEGANS BAYOU	30.91	30.91
KINGSBRIDGE MUD	231.00	231.00
FORT BEND LID #2	0.27	0.27
CITY OF HOUSTON	77.91	77.91
BRAZOS ISD	44.99	44.99
FORT BEND MUD #116	8,799.20	8,799.20
FORT BEND MUD #167	10.33	10.33
FORT BEND ESD #2	51.72	51.72
FORT BEND MUD #2	0.05	0.05
LAMAR OPERATING FUND	63,946.42	63,946.42
FORT BEND ESD #4	91.78	91.78
CITY OF FULSHEAR	98.87	98.87
CITY OF RICHMOND	89.05	89.05
CITY OF ROSENBERG	16,600.83	16,600.83
CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE	1,177.99	1,177.99
FORT BEND MUD #25	26.47	26.47
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #1	384.65	384.65
FORT BEND WCID #2	2,959.81	2,959.81
HCC - STAFFORD	1,652.95	1,652.95
STAFFORD MSD	19,944.89	19,944.89
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY	19.59	19.59
HCC - MISSOURI CITY	3.67	3.67
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #2	152.21	152.21
FORT BEND ESD #5	42.02	42.02
FORT BEND ESD #6	1.02	1.02
FORT BEND COUNTY DRAINAGE	1,897.36	1,897.36
	211,493.03	211,493.03

Jaky Zcheelt TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND CO	NINTY TEXAS
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THISDAY OF,A.D. 20	COUNTY CLERK, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS.
I, ROBERT E STURDIVANT, COUNTY AUDITOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY TH COLLECTION BATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE CO	HAT I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED YEARLY REPORT OF TAX
12 // G = 17 /	WILL AVER BYING LET ONLY MILL STORS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME COL
Y COUNTY AUDITOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS	